Division 3

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Kennelly, Paul Hammersmith3 0 0 0 100% 0%
Evans, Daniel Harrow Juniors 2 1854 2 2 100% 100%
Morgan, Richard ] Hammersmith 3 2066 2 2 100% 100%
Samuel, Jonathan Hendon BK 1977 3 3 100% 100%
Ward, Cian Hammersmith 3 2162 1 1 100% 100%
Lukic, Lazar Hammersmith 3 2356 1 1 100% 100%
Gobayashi, Reno Hammersmith 3 1816 1 1 100% 100%
Horspool, Ben Hendon 3 1905 2 2 100% 100%
Nepolitano, Domenico gy o 3 2299 11 100% 100%
Stones, Jake AKE Hammersmith 3 2049 1 1 100% 100%
De Angelis, Edoardo Hammersmith 3 1968 1 1 100% 100%
Haxhiu, Jon Hendon 3 1780 2 2 100% 100%
Balmond, Tom Hammersmith 3 1800 1 1 100% 100%
Moosdeen Mui, Daniel Hendon BK 2037 1 1 100% 100%
Juskauskaite, Urte Hammersmith 3 1784 1 1 100% 100%
Sklavounos, Grigoris Hammersmith 3 2109 1 1 100% 100%
Tiers, Antoine Hendon BK 1919 1 1 100% 100%
Kwabiah, C Kenneth  Hammersmith 3 1827 4 4 100% 100%
parbler Ramaiah,  Hendon 3 1759 11 100% 100%
Djololian, Olivier Hammersmith 3 1644 2 2 100% 100%
Moss, Louis Hendon 3 1748 1 1 100% 100%
Giria, Sumeet Willesden & Brent 1406 3 3 100% 100%
Dalah, Jacob Hendon BK 1789 1 1 100% 100%
Ewart, Thomas Hammersmith 3 1632 1 1 100% 100%
Street, Jack Willesden & Brent 1498 2 2 100% 100%
Hatem, Mika Hammersmith 3 1834 1 1 100% 100%
Townsend, Max Hammersmith 3 1455 1 1 100% 100%
Moosdeen Mui, Daniel Hendon 3 1863 4% 5 90% 90%
Kahane, Erasmus Hammersmith 3 1889 3% 4 87.5% 87.5%
Hung, Jake Hendon BK 1997 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Solomon, D Ajoy Willesden & Brent 1827 5 6 83.33% 83.33%
Lewis, David Hendon 3 1750 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Thomson, Sam Willesden & Brent 1288 2V 3 83.33% 83.33%
Liebesny, Simon Willesden & Brent 1496 4 5 80% 80%
Hazell, Peter Hendon BK 1945 5% 7 78.57% 78.57%
Beachley, Evan Willesden & Brent 1632 5% 7 78.57% 78.57%
Sriram, Gautam Hendon 3 1693 1% 2 75% 75%
Nilim, Armaan Hendon 3 2040 1% 2 75% 75%
Billenness, Greg Hammersmith 3 1942 1% 2 75% 75%



Name

Pepe, Salvatore

Chandrasekaran,
Rahulan

Paulins, Michael
Robinson, James M
Fulton, Anthony R
Gelin, Philippe
Chantrell, Paul
Murphy, Nick
Garcia, Tom
Tracey, Samuel
Miraghaie, John
McGann, John M
Grant-Ross, Peter
Cowan, Xavier
Jerram, Richard
Tello, Yasser

Mazzaracchio,
Gianmaria

Jones, Keith S
Zdunek, Leon
Eastham, Luna

Santosh Kumar, Darsh

Sartain, Patrick P
Rogal, Chris S
Pattni, Kishan
Zubrenkov, Alexey
Alshehabi, Shehab

Papachristos,
Maximillian

Dasgupta, Avyukt
Sawant, Shrushty
Amior, David
O'Gorman, Brendan
Perchard, Matthew
Wang, Xiling
Crouch, Peter R.
Ramesh, Niranjan R
Tailor, Sundip
Bonn, Doug M

Lee, Xander

Pride, Stephen C
Valle, Frank

Team
Hendon 3
Hammersmith 3

Hendon BK
Hendon BK
Willesden & Brent
Hendon 3

Kings Head 3
Hendon 3

Hendon 3
Willesden & Brent
Willesden & Brent
Kings Head 3
Kings Head 3
Willesden & Brent
Kings Head 3
Hammersmith 3

Hammersmith 3

Willesden & Brent
Harrow Juniors 2
Hammersmith 3
Harrow Juniors 2
Harrow 2

Hendon 3

Harrow 2
Hammersmith 3
Hendon 3

Harrow 2

Hendon BK
Harrow Juniors 2
Hendon 3
Hendon 3
Hammersmith 3
Harrow Juniors 2
Harrow 2
Harrow Juniors 2
Hendon 3

Kings Head 3
Hendon BK
Hendon 3
Hammersmith 3

Performance Score Games
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1615
1869
1547
1446
1374
1486
1477
938

1046
806

1631
1932

1Y%
1%

5
3%
5%

N R NN NN

4%
7Y
2%
1Y%

1%
5%

5%

4%

Y
Ya

1%

2%

2

~N W O O W W w w oo o a9 N

W NP, = 0

= NS0T W R - O

Including Excluding
Defaults

75%
75%

71.43%
70%
68.75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
64.29%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%

62.5%

61.11%
60%
59.09%
57.14%
56.25%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Defaults

75%
75%

71.43%
70%
68.75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
64.29%
62.5%
62.5%
50%

50%

61.11%
60%
55%
57.14%
56.25%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
42.86%
50%
50%
50%



Name

Inzani, Luke
Meligonis, George
Knowland, Thomas
Wen, Liana

Pollack, Maximo
Jacobs, Stanley G
Iyer, Rishabh
Rasalingam, Rishi
Huba, Mark ]

lyer, Pranav

van Kan, Paul
Ben-Eshak, Djad
Ben-Eshak, Djad
Tierney, John
Walker, David JR
Morin, Julian

Stott, David A
Moreno, Pol
Parmar, Raj

Yang, Haobo
Ainscow, Faye
Osborne, WK (Bill)
Chaudhary, Aryan
Laza, Andrei
Silverman, CIiff S
Dickson, Max
Horwood, Alexander
McKenna, Alexander
Michener, Max
Goldsmith, Jennifer
Balatoni, Richard A
Sobolevski, Damien
Tomkin, Neil D
Nilim, Armaan
Benhamou, Nathan
Iyer, Shrinivas
Rosen-Webb, Jonathan
Gracias, Jouan Frans
Artman, Tony
McKenna, Phil

Team

Kings Head 3
Kings Head 3
Hammersmith 3
Hendon BK
Hendon 3
Hendon 3
Hendon BK
Hendon BK
Kings Head 3
Hendon BK
Hammersmith 3
Hendon BK
Hendon 3

Kings Head 3
Harrow 2
Hendon BK
Harrow 2

Willesden & Brent

Harrow 2
Harrow 2

Kings Head 3
Kings Head 3
Harrow Juniors 2
Harrow Juniors 2

Willesden & Brent

Harrow 2
Harrow Juniors 2
Harrow 2
Hendon BK
Harrow 2

Kings Head 3
Hendon BK
Kings Head 3
Hendon BK
Harrow Juniors 2
Hendon BK
Hendon 3
Hammersmith 3
Hendon 3
Harrow 2

Ravichandran, Praveen Harrow 2

Cann, Arthur

Harrow Juniors 2

Performance Score Games
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1568
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1421
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1211
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Including Excluding
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
41.67%
40.91%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
35.71%
35%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
28.57%
28.57%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%

Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
41.67%
40.91%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
35.71%
35%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
28.57%
28.57%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%



Name

Maltezos, Evangelos

Saltini Trombini, Anita

Punde, Aiyush
Rubeck, Jonathan
Abbott, John
Medworth, Andrew
Diniz Afonso, Davi
Parikh, Naavya
Wylde, Martin
Lightman, Zac
Hodgson, Jeremy K
Wang, Yuan Ya
Hill, Callum
Ramchandani, Kunal
Casey, Findlay
Steyn, David

Lotfi, Bijan

Moser, Benjamin
Dorricott, Jack
Mallaby, Milo C
Chaudhary, Girish
Morton, Alistair T
Yang, Rachel
Gordon, Marcus
Cuff, Andrew M
Evans, Joseph
Jain-Lees, James
Xanthos, Martin
Crouch, Thomas
Mwambi Dikuyi,
Dominic

Anderson, Ashley K
Amuthan, Roshan
Zacek, Frantisek
Clarke, Antoine
Sobolevski, Damien

Velayutham,
Sivanandan

Sayegh, Lucas
Wright, Jalil
Anderson, Ashley R
Stonehouse, Gerry

Team

Harrow 2
Harrow 2
Harrow Juniors 2
Hendon 3
Hammersmith 3
Hendon 3
Hendon 3
Harrow Juniors 2
Hendon 3
Hendon BK
Hammersmith 3
Hendon BK
Hendon BK
Hendon 3
Hendon BK
Hammersmith 3
Hammersmith 3
Hendon BK
Harrow Juniors 2
Hammersmith 3
Harrow 2

Kings Head 3
Hendon BK
Hendon 3
Hammersmith 3
Harrow Juniors 2
Hendon 3
Hammersmith 3
Harrow 2

Hendon 3

Harrow Juniors 2
Harrow Juniors 2
Hammersmith 3
Hendon 3
Hendon 3

Harrow 2

Hendon 3
Harrow Juniors 2
Harrow 2
Harrow 2

Performance Score Games

967
1005
1134
1513
1623
1530
1318
1105
1517
1538
-297
1322
1071
954
984
1161
963
1168
761
1171
1168
1152
1108
944
1161
1140
685
1319
958

1374

564
956
737
1317
757

1042

1073
737
987
1231
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Including Excluding

Defaults
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Defaults
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



